

Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014 a/w
Arb. Case No. 1 of 2015

27.02.2020 Present: Mr. Ajay Shandil, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner in Arb. Case No. 1 of 2015 and for the respondent in Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014.

Mr. Jyotirmay Bhatt, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner in Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014 and for the respondent in Arb. Case No. 1 of 2015.

Heard in part. For continuation, list next week.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

27th February, 2020
(kck)